DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

QUALITY ASSURANCE SYSTEMS LIMITED

QUALITY ASSURED FACILITY SERVICES
LIMITED

QUALITY ASSURED INDUSTRIAL
SERVICES LTD.

QUALITY BOOKKEEPING (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

QUALITY BUILDERS.K LTD

QUALITY BUILDING SERVICES
(MIDLANDS) LIMITED

QUALITY CABINET FURNITURE LIMITED

QUALITY CARE CLEANING LIMITED

QUALITY CARE SERVICES (BEDFORD) LTD

QUALITY CARE SERVICES REDDITCH
LIMITED

QUALITY CASTINGS (SLOUGH)LIMITED

QUALITY CHAUFFEUR SERVICES LTD

QUALITY COMPONENTS (UK) LIMITED

QUALITY CONFERENCES LIMITED

QUALITY CONVEYORS LIMITED

QUALITY CONVEYORS HOLDINGS LIMITED

QUALITY CORNER LTD

QUALITY CUISINE LTD

QUALITY ENGINEERS LIMITED

QUALITY ENGINEERING SERVICES
(BRISTOL) LIMITED

QUALITY ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS LIMITED

QUALITY FINANCIAL SOFTWARE LIMITED

QUALITY FIRE PROTECTION LTD

QUALITY FIRST CARE SERVICES LTD

QUALITY FIRST CARE SERVICES LTD

QUALITY FLOWERS LIMITED

QUALITY FOODS DIRECT LIMITED

QUALITY FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED

QUALITY GREEK PROJECTS LTD

QUALITY GREEK PROJECTS LTD

QUALITY GROWTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

QUALITY GROWTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

QUALITY HEALTH LIMITED

QUALITY HEALTH FOODS OF HARROGATE
LIMITED

QUALITY HOMES (SELLY OAK) LIMITED

QUALITY HOUSE BUILDERS LTD

QUALITY IN A BOX LIMITED

QUALITY INGREDIENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

QUALITY INSPECTION & CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

QUALITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

QUALITY ISO SERVICES LTD

QUALITY ISO SERVICES LTD

QUALITY ISO SERVICES LTD

QUALITY IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

QUALITY LOGISTICS LIMITED

QUALITY MEATS NETWORK LIMITED

QUALITY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

02997961
03716731

02480152

09112887

10358889
06695570

04012112
05389299
09942706
09812531

00634519
09863691
03303139
04175844
04128852
06374586
05864494
09948059
09362680
04672786

03025984

03849890
04681914
11242404
11242404
04723262
10655187
03090860
11250693
11250693
11247956
11247956
04188012
05719618

07980161
07976101
04678162
09070929
04947430

10326610
07166127
07166127
07166127
08434373
10626544
10224189
04966628
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13/03/2018
12/03/2018

07/03/2018
08/03/2018

09/03/2018
07/03/2018

12/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018

08/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
08/03/2018
10/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018

08/03/2018

12/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
10/03/2018
10/03/2018
12/03/2018
07/03/2018

13/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
13/03/2018

07/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018

QUALITY & WELDING SERVICES LIMITED

QUALITY MULTI SERVICES LIMITED

QUALITY 1ST LTD

QUALITY PARTNER LTD

QUALITY PART SOLUTIONS LIMITED

QUALITY PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT
TRAINING LTD

QUALITY PERSONNEL (HEATHROW) LIMITED

QUALITY PIZZA (BROOMYHILL) LTD

QUALITY PLANNING ENGINEERS &
CONSULTANTS (QPEC) LTD.

QUALITY PLASTERING (LONDON) LIMITED

QUALITY PLASTIC PROCESSING LIMITED

QUALITY PLUS LIMITED

QUALITY + LOCUMS LTD/QUALITY PLUS
SPECIALISTS LTD

QUALITY PLUS SPECIALISTS LTD

QUALITY PLUS SPECIALISTS LTD

QUALITY PRODUCTS STORE LTD

QUALITY SERVICES - KJELL KYDLAND
LIMITED

QUALITY SERVICES - KJELL KYDLAND
LIMITED

QUALITY STAFF TRAINING LIMITED

QUALITY SYNERGY LTD

QUALITY TRANSLATION AND
INTERPRETING LIMITED

QUALITY TUTORING AND TRAINING
SERVICES LIMITED

QUALITY TUTORING AND TRAINING
SERVICES LIMITED

QUALITY VALETING LTD

QUALITY WATCHES LIMITED

QUALMET LIMITED

QUALQUEST LTD

QUALSPEC LIMITED

THE QUALTER INNS LIMITED

QUALTRONYC PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

QUALVIS PRINT & PACKAGING LTD

QUANKWELL LTD

QUANKWELL LTD

QUANTA INC. LIMITED

QUANTAVE GLOBAL LTD

QUANT COMMERCE LIMITED

QUANT FINANCE SOLUTIONS LTD

QUANTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

QUANTIMA LIMITED

QUANTITA LTD

QUANTITATIVE AND RISK CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

QUANTITATIVE CONSULTING LIMITED

QUANTITATIVE INSIGHTS LTD

QUANTITATIVE MARKETS ANALYSIS LTD

QUANTITATIVE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD

QUANTIV LIMITED

QUANTIV HOLDINGS LIMITED

10232348
11170882
10025915
09475692
07710603
06252800

10602955
10412091
07553406

08587664
08657897
03102796
08247211

08247211
08247211
10275896
11239488

11239488

03519469
09017590
08420720

11242571

11242571

10579924
09980073
10027230
07977269
10630523
03340432
04725151
08804567
11253298
11253298
10891890
09324166
06037277
09901587
06911442
10643918
10009388
09631167

09331174
06298045
08419782
07960170
02678344
09500785

(b1)
(E1)
(D4)
(D4)
(E1)
(D1)

(b1)
(D1)
(D4)
(B2)

(B4)
(B4)
(D1)
(C1)

(B1)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)

(B1)

a
a
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13/03/2018
13/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018

12/03/2018
13/03/2018
09/03/2018

13/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018

09/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018

07/03/2018

09/03/2018
13/03/2018
08/03/2018

08/03/2018
08/03/2018

08/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
11/03/2018
13/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018

11/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018



