QUALITY ASSURANCE SYSTEMS LIMITED	02997961	. ,		~	10232348	. ,	13/03/
QUALITY ASSURED FACILITY SERVICES	03716731	(D4)	12/03/2018	QUALITY MULTI SERVICES LIMITED	11170882	. ,	13/03/
LIMITED				QUALITY 1ST LTD	10025915	. ,	07/03/
QUALITY ASSURED INDUSTRIAL	02480152	(D4)	07/03/2018	QUALITY PARTNER LTD	09475692	. ,	08/03/
SERVICES LTD.				QUALITY PART SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07710603	(E1)	09/03/
QUALITY BOOKKEEPING (NORTH WEST)	09112887	(E1)	08/03/2018	QUALITY PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT	06252800	(D1)	13/03/
LIMITED				TRAINING LTD			
QUALITY BUILDERS.K LTD	10358889	(D1)	09/03/2018	QUALITY PERSONNEL (HEATHROW) LIMITED	10602955	(D4)	12/03/
QUALITY BUILDING SERVICES	06695570	(D4)	07/03/2018	QUALITY PIZZA (BROOMYHILL) LTD	10412091	(D4)	13/03/
(MIDLANDS) LIMITED		, ,		OUALITY PLANNING ENGINEERS &	07553406	(D4)	09/03/
QUALITY CABINET FURNITURE LIMITED	04012112	(C3)	12/03/2018	CONSULTANTS (QPEC) LTD.		` ′	, ,
QUALITY CARE CLEANING LIMITED	05389299			QUALITY PLASTERING (LONDON) LIMITED	08587664	(D1)	13/03/
QUALITY CARE SERVICES (BEDFORD) LTD				QUALITY PLASTIC PROCESSING LIMITED			12/03/
QUALITY CARE SERVICES REDDITCH	09812531			OUALITY PLUS LIMITED	03102796	. ,	09/03/
LIMITED	09012331	(DI)	07/03/2010	~	08247211	. ,	09/03/
	00624510	(D1)	00/02/0010	QUALITY + LOCUMS LTD/QUALITY PLUS	08247211	(BZ)	09/03/
QUALITY CASTINGS (SLOUGH) LIMITED	00634519			SPECIALISTS LTD	00045044		00/00
QUALITY CHAUFFEUR SERVICES LTD	09863691			QUALITY PLUS SPECIALISTS LTD	08247211	. ,	09/03/
QUALITY COMPONENTS (UK) LIMITED	03303139			QUALITY PLUS SPECIALISTS LTD	08247211	, ,	09/03/
QUALITY CONFERENCES LIMITED	04175844	. ,		~	10275896	. ,	07/03/
QUALITY CONVEYORS LIMITED	04128852	. ,		QUALITY SERVICES - KJELL KYDLAND	11239488	(C1)	07/03/
QUALITY CONVEYORS HOLDINGS LIMITED	06374586	(D1)	13/03/2018	LIMITED			
QUALITY CORNER LTD	05864494	(C3)	08/03/2018	QUALITY SERVICES - KJELL KYDLAND	11239488	(B1)	07/03/
QUALITY CUISINE LTD	09948059	(D4)	10/03/2018	LIMITED			
QUALITY ENGINEERS LIMITED	09362680	(C2)	09/03/2018	QUALITY STAFF TRAINING LIMITED	03519469	(D4)	09/03/
QUALITY ENGINEERING SERVICES	04672786	(D4)	09/03/2018	QUALITY SYNERGY LTD	09017590	(D1)	13/03/
(BRISTOL) LIMITED				OUALITY TRANSLATION AND	08420720	(D4)	08/03/
QUALITY ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT	03025984	(D4)	08/03/2018	INTERPRETING LIMITED		, ,	, ,
SYSTEMS LIMITED		(/	, ,		11242571	(B1)	08/03/
	03849890	(D1)	12/03/2018	SERVICES LIMITED	11010071	(21)	00,00,
OUALITY FIRE PROTECTION LTD	04681914	٠,	, ,		11242571	(C1)	08/03/
QUALITY FIRST CARE SERVICES LTD	11242404			SERVICES LIMITED	112423/1	(CI)	00/03/
QUALITY FIRST CARE SERVICES LTD	11242404	. ,			10579924	(D4)	08/03/
						. ,	08/03/
QUALITY FLOWERS LIMITED	04723262			QUALITY WATCHES LIMITED	09980073	. ,	
QUALITY FOODS DIRECT LIMITED	10655187				10027230	. ,	12/03/
QUALITY FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	03090860			QUALQUEST LTD	07977269		09/03/
QUALITY GREEK PROJECTS LTD	11250693			QUALSPEC LIMITED	10630523	. ,	09/03/
QUALITY GREEK PROJECTS LTD	11250693			THE QUALTER INNS LIMITED	03340432	. ,	08/03/
QUALITY GROWTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED	11247956			QUALTRONYC PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED	04725151	(D1)	07/03/
QUALITY GROWTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED	11247956	(C1)	10/03/2018	QUALVIS PRINT & PACKAGING LTD	08804567	(C2)	08/03/
QUALITY HEALTH LIMITED	04188012	(D4)	12/03/2018	QUANKWELL LTD	11253298	(C1)	13/03/
QUALITY HEALTH FOODS OF HARROGATE	05719618	(D4)	07/03/2018	QUANKWELL LTD	11253298	(B1)	13/03/
LIMITED				QUANTA INC. LIMITED	10891890	(E1)	11/03/
QUALITY HOMES (SELLY OAK) LIMITED	07980161	(D4)	13/03/2018		09324166	. ,	13/03/
QUALITY HOUSE BUILDERS LTD	07976101			QUANT COMMERCE LIMITED	06037277	. ,	12/03/
QUALITY IN A BOX LIMITED	04678162				09901587	. ,	09/03/
QUALITY INGREDIENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED				OUANTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06911442	' '	08/03/
QUALITY INSPECTION & CONSULTANCY	04947430	` '	, ,	OUANTIMA LIMITED	10643918	. ,	12/03/
~	04341430	(DT)	13/03/2018	~			
LIMITED	10226610	(D1)	07/02/0010	QUANTITA LTD	10009388		09/03/
QUALITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	10326610		07/03/2018	QUANTITATIVE AND RISK CONSULTANTS	09631167	(DT)	13/03/
QUALITY ISO SERVICES LTD	07166127		13/03/2018	LIMITED			
QUALITY ISO SERVICES LTD	07166127			QUANTITATIVE CONSULTING LIMITED	09331174	, ,	11/03/
QUALITY ISO SERVICES LTD	07166127			QUANTITATIVE INSIGHTS LTD	06298045		12/03/
QUALITY IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08434373	(D4)	08/03/2018	QUANTITATIVE MARKETS ANALYSIS LTD	08419782	(D4)	08/03/
QUALITY LOGISTICS LIMITED	10626544	(D4)	08/03/2018	QUANTITATIVE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD	07960170	(D4)	07/03/
QUALITY MEATS NETWORK LIMITED	10224189	(D1)	07/03/2018	QUANTIV LIMITED	02678344	(C2)	09/03/
				QUANTIV HOLDINGS LIMITED	09500785		09/03/